DTS0118 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. August 9, 2012
219 Westbrook rd, Ottawa, On, Canada,  K0A 1L0   toll Free: 1-800-361-5415  tel:(613) 831-0981   Fax:(613) 836-5089   e-mail: sales@ozoptics.com
FiBer Length Meter
The OZ Optics Optical Fiber Length Meter (OFLM-100) delivers
fast, accurate and reliable measurements of optical fiber lengths.
This powerful tool saves time and money while preventing
measurement errors and improving quality control.
With resolution and repeatability of less than 2 mm, the OFLM-100

2
Standard Product Specifications:
Ordering information For Standard Parts
Bar Code Part number Description
32694 OFLM-100-1-S-3-U
Single port, bench top, Optical Fiber Length Meter for singlemode or polarization maintaining fibers, or
multimode fibers up to 62.5/125 microns with an FC connector receptacle, USB interface.
32284 OFLM-100-2-S/M-3-U
Dual port, bench top, Optical Fiber Length Meter for singlemode, polarization maintaining, or large core
multimode fibers, with an FC connector receptacle, USB interface.
Optical Fiber Length Measurement System: OFLM-A-B-F-X-(I)
Ordering information for Custom Parts:
A = Configuration:
100 for bench top unit
200 for rack mount unit
B = # of ports:
1 (1 port)
2 (2 ports)
F = Fiber Type:
S for singlemode or polarization maintaining
fibers, and multimode fiber up to 62.5/125
M for large core multimode fibers
S/M for both (for the case of Dual-Port System)
I = Computer Interface
R: RS232 interface
U: USB interface
X = Receptacle Code
3 = FC (Compatible with super PC and
ultra PC finishes)
SC = SC receptacle
LC = LC receptacle
Parameter Value Comments
Fiber types that could be
measured
Singlemode fiber with 3.5 micron and larger cores, PM
fiber with 3.5 micron and larger cores, Multi-mode fibers
Separate models required for multimode fibers larger
than 62.5/125.
Resolution <2 mm
Repeatability <3 mm
Accuracy ±(0.1% + 1.5 mm) Accuracy is affected by variations in the fiber index of
refraction which are set by the user.
Optical connector Super FC/PC standard Other connectors available on request.
Minimum distance <1 cm
Maximum distance 150 m
Parameter Value Comments
Fiber types that could be
measured
Singlemode fiber with 3.5 micron and larger cores, PM
fiber with 3.5 micron and larger cores, Multi-mode fibers
Separate models required for multimode fibers larger
than 62.5/125.
Resolution <4 mm
Repeatability <3 mm
Accuracy ±(0.1% + 1.5 mm) Accuracy is affected by variations in the fiber index of
refraction which are set by the user.
Optical connector Super FC/PC standard Other connectors available on request.
Minimum distance <1 cm
Maximum distance 500 m
Optical Specifications (Single-Port Option)
Optical Specifications (Dual-Port Option)
Parameter Value Comments
Power requirements 120 V or 240 V AC, 50/60Hz
Operating current 1 Amp
Data Interface USB RS232 Communication is available as an option.
electrical Specifications
Parameter Value Comments
Operating Temperature 0 to 40 °C
Storage Temperature -20 to 60 °C
environmental Specifications
Parameter Value Comments
Platform Requirements Windows 2000 or above
Software Specifications
3
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs):
Q: How does the fiber length meter work?
A: For the single port option, it calculates the fiber length by measuring the phase difference between the launch pulse and the
reflected signal from the end of the fiber.
For the dual port option, it calculates the fiber length by measuring the phase difference between the launched pluse and the
detected pulse.
Q: What is the operating wavelength of the device?
A: The wavelength of operation is 633nm to 650nm. This is the standard.